
End Point
Herbertpur - Nainbagh MR KM 44.00

77° 59' 0.978" E
30° 30' 36.667" N

Start Point
Herbertpur - Nainbagh MR KM 11.00

77° 49' 16.015" E
30° 30' 12.991" N

77° 51' 48.057" E
30° 43' 38.127" N

End Point
Kalsi - Makhti  MR KM 29.00

77° 54' 59.699" E
30° 37' 29.809" N

77° 54' 17.518" E
30° 32' 22.343" N

77° 52' 28.055" E
30° 36' 44.804" N

Start Point
Kalsi - Makhti MR KM 0.00

77° 50' 42.562" E
30° 31' 57.338" N

End Point
Chakrata - Lohar MR KM 93.00

77° 48' 33.759" E
30° 45' 26.432" N

End Point
Chakrata - Lohar MR KM 61.00

77° 54' 59.699" E
30° 37' 29.809" N

4

4

4

2
3

5
2

5

4

7

6

5

3

8b

5

1

4a

3

3

1

2

3

2

4b

2

4

24
5

2

25

4

8

74

10

26

13

47

6

1a

6a

1

16

4

3a

1

9

1

1b

6b

1b

14

1a

7b

3
11

10

2

16

5b

7b

5

3a

2a

23

8

7

12

9

22

11

4a

16c

9b

6

1

4b

3

1b

23

6b

15

4

2

25

20

5b

7a

5

6a

4a

5a

1a

2

1

17

2b

1

4b

13a

8

6

16b

27

4

6a

13a

3 3

11

24

11b

3a

3

17b

11

2a

14b

21a

21

7a

8a

21b

1a

9

5a

14

2

10c

8a

12

18
19

11c

4

20

1

8

9a

13b

Kuna Block

4

9

4c

22

3
4

29

6b

2

12

2

10

2b

3

14a

5

5a

7b

17a

13b

3b

1b

3

7

8

3b

8

11b

9

5

10

3

11

16a

11

11b

7a

6

2

15a

3b

3

8b

6

5b

11a

10

4

11b

1

2

6

2

7

1
5

1

3a

12

15b

28

9

13

1

1

9

7

11

1

2

10b

6

1

10

8

14

18

15

5

6

3

4

5
3

12
13 10

4d

2

6

1511a

4b

12

17b

Batoli Block

Ekra Block

Kalsi Block

Binhar North Block

Ghandiala Block

Kharsi

Kanasar Block

Ambari Block

Deoban Block

Binhar South Block

Chilmeri Block

Kharson Block

Kuthrog Block

Danda Block

Kunain Block

Langha Block

Dumet Block

Melgad Block

Khairagad Block

Kotha Block

Punaha Block

Lurli Block

Rudrapur Block

Bandla Block

Singhori Block

Koruwa Block

Raura BlockSaghriI Block

Gobrana Block

Patiadha Block

Sutoli

Kua Block

Buransthi
Block

Bakarna Block

Station Area Block

Dobri Block

78°0'0"E

78°0'0"E

77°57'30"E

77°57'30"E

77°55'0"E

77°55'0"E

77°52'30"E

77°52'30"E

77°50'0"E

77°50'0"E

77°47'30"E

77°47'30"E

30
°4

5'0
"N

30
°4

5'0
"N

30
°4

2'3
0"

N

30
°4

2'3
0"

N

30
°4

0'0
"N

30
°4

0'0
"N

30
°3

7'3
0"

N

30
°3

7'3
0"

N

30
°3

5'0
"N

30
°3

5'0
"N

30
°3

2'3
0"

N

30
°3

2'3
0"

N

30
°3

0'0
"N

30
°3

0'0
"N

Vksiks”khV  eSi& t uin nsgjknwu ds p djkrk ou izHkkx esa gjcVZiqj & uSuckx eksVj ekxZ ¼jk’Vªh; jkT; ekxZ la[;k&123¼u;k&507½½ ds fd-eh- 11-00 ls fd-eh- 44-00] dylh & ek[Vh eksVj ekxZ ¼jkT; ekxZ la[;k&20½ ds fd-eh- 0-00 ls
 fd-eh- 29-00] p djkrk & yksgkjh eksVj ekxZ ¼jk’Vªh; jkT; ekxZ la[;k&707,½ ds fd-eh- 61-00 ls fd-eh- 93-00] vkjf{kr ou Hkwfe & 33-00 fd-eh-] flfoy  ,oa lks;e Hkwfe & 35-0 fd-eh-] ou iap k;r  Hkwfe & 0-00 fd-eh- ,oa uki

 Hkwfe & 26-00 fd-eh-] dqy yEckbZ 94-00 fd-eh- ,oa 0-9485 gs0 esa VªsUp @,p -Mh-Mh- rduhdh ds ek/;e ls Hkwfex r vkfIVdy Qkbcj dsfcy fcNkus gsr q
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Legend
JIO OFC Route Along Chakrata to Lohari MR
JIO OFC Route Along Herbertpur - Nainbagh MR
JIO OFC Route Along Kalsi to Makhti MR
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